
sales@bevsinfo. comwww.bevsinfo.com

BEVS 

BEVS BEVS 

 1801/50             

 1801             1808            

50 
50/75/100/125/150/200 

BEVS 

BEVS 

BEVS 

 1801/75            

 1808/50/1            

 1808/70/1            

           75 

           50            50 

           75            100 

The applicator is made of high grade stainless steel and is easy to clean, both models can be 

used with automatic film applicator. Model 1808 has two different inlet slopes which makes the 

test samples range wider and the test results are more ideal.

Single Sided Applicator

Model Film width(mm) Gap(μm)

Introduction:

Order info:


	页 1

