

Single Sided Applicator

Introduction:

The applicator is made of high grade stainless steel and is easy to clean, both models can be used with automatic film applicator. Model 1808 has two different inlet slopes which makes the test samples range wider and the test results are more ideal.



BEVS 1801



BEVS 1808

Order info:

Model	Film width(mm)	Gap(µm)
BEVS 1801/50	50	50/75/100/125/150/200
BEVS 1801/75	75	
BEVS 1808/50/1	50	50
BEVS 1808/70/1	75	100